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Research Interests 
My research is in the area of Automated Neural Network, Neural Machine 

Translation and Machine Learning.   

  

           2012-2014 

 

 

2007-2010 

 

2004-2007 

 

2004-2005 

 

2014-DEC 

2016-MAY 

Education 

M Phil in Computer Science BGSB University 

Advisor : Dr.Mohammed Asger 

Percentage : 63%  

MCA in Computer Science  BGSB University 

Percentage : 66%  

BSc. in Non-Medical  P.G College Rajouri 

Percentage : 65%  

12
th

  in Non-medical H.E.M  Hr. Sec. School 

Percentage : 72%  

CBSE UGC NET 2014 December 

JKSET 2016 May  
 
                     

                         Languages 

Tools 

Computer Skills 

 C#, Java, ASP.NET,  Sql 

Python, R Tool. 

 
Project 

“Online Distance Learning System” on .NET with C# 

 
Publication– Journals 

Analysis Clustering Techniques in Biological Data with R 

International Journal of Computer Science and Information 

Technologies, Vol. 6  

 
Seminars/Conferences Attended 
“National Conference on Science and humanity" Govt.P.G degree   

college March 2016 



 

  

2015-2017 

Teaching 

Lecture,  P G College Rajouri 

 

 


